
AUTOMATED RECYCLING 

VILLAGE OF LUXEMBURG 

 

PARTICIPATION IS MANDATORY AND 

EASY AS 1, 2, 3! 

1. Fill your automated container with only 
recyclables.  No paint, chemicals, motor oil 
or other hazardous waste, construction 
materials, dirt, rocks, auto parts, electronics, 
hot ashes or coals.  Recyclables do not need 
to be sorted and should not be bagged 
within the cart.  To ensure collection, 
containers filled with recyclables may not 
exceed the weight limited marked on lid. 

2.  Close lid, grasp container handles firmly 
with both hands and wheel cart to the curb 
or point of collection on your collection day.  
Your container may not be collected if 
placed out after 6 a.m. on your collection 
day. 

3.  Set your automated cart at the curbside 
or point of collection, wheels and handle 
facing your home.  Make sure your container 
are at least 5 feet from any other containers, 
parked cars, mailboxes, fences, trees, away 
from overhead wires or any other structure 
so that the automated collection truck can 
pick up your container.  After collection, 
remove your container from the street by 6 
p.m.  

 

 

2016 RECYCLING 
SCHEDULE 

For Village of Luxemburg Residents 

Friday, January 8, 2016 
Friday, January 22, 2016 
Friday, February 5, 2016 

Friday, February 19, 2016 
Friday, March 4, 2016 

Friday, March 18, 2016 
Friday, April 1, 2016 

Friday, April 15, 2016 
Friday, April 29, 2016 

Thursday, May 12, 2016 
Friday, May 27, 2016 
Friday, June 10, 2016 
Friday, June 24, 2016 
Saturday, July 9, 2016 
Friday, July 22, 2016 

Friday, August 5, 2016 
Friday, August 19, 2016 

Friday, September 2, 2016 
Friday, September 16, 2016 
Friday, September 30, 2016 

Friday, October 14, 2016 
Friday, October 28, 2016 

Friday, November 11, 2016 
Saturday, November 26, 2016 

Friday, December 9, 2016 
Friday, December 23, 2016 

 
Schedule is also posted online at 
www.luxemburgusa.com under 

Information & Services 
 

 
 
 
 

 

2016 GARBAGE 

SCHEDULE 

Garbage pickup in the Village 

occurs weekly on Friday, with 

the exception of the following 

dates: 

Saturday, January 2, 2016 

Thursday, May 12, 2016 

Saturday, June 4, 2016 

Saturday, July 9, 2016 

Saturday, September 10, 2016 

Saturday, November 26, 2016 

 

All bags must be placed at the curb by 
6 a.m. and must have a $2.00 sticker 
placed on the bag.   

Garbage stickers can be purchased at 
the Municipal Office, Stodola’s IGA, 
Venture One Stop, Main Street 
Crossing and Simonar Shell. 

 

Advanced Disposal Phone #: 

920-983-3341 or 1-800-279-1930 
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Frequently asked 

questions regarding 

recycling carts/bins: 

 What happens if my recycling cart 

gets broken during automated 

pickup?  If the recycling cart/bin is 

damaged during pickup, it will be 

replaced at no charge by Advanced 

Disposal.  Please contact the Village 

of Luxemburg for replacement at 

(920) 845-2722.  If the cart/bin is 

damaged by the resident or 

lost/stolen, the resident will be 

billed for a new cart. 

 Where can the cart/bin be placed if 

it doesn’t fit in my garage?  The 

preference for storing the cart/bin 

would be inside your garage, shed or 

other inside structure.  When not 

possible, please keep the cat/bin 

screened as best as you are able 

from the street and neighbors. 

 What if the cart is not big enough, 

can I switch out to a larger size?  

Residents can request a larger 

cat/bin and will be responsible for 

the cost of changing.  Pricing will be 

based on the zine cat/bin requested. 

 If I leave Luxemburg, can I take the 

cart with me?  NO, the cart/bin 

belongs to the residence/premise. 

 Can I use my recycling cart/bin for 

yard waste?  NO 

 What if there is not cart/bin at the 

house I purchased?  How do I get 

one and who pays for it?  Any new 

developments will be able to get a 

new cart/bin at no charge.  Existing 

homes that are vacant and no 

cart/bin are present upon on move 

in, please contact the Village and we 

will have one delivered and the prior 

resident will be billed for the 

replacement. 

 What if I can’t fit all my recycling in 

the cart/bin, Can I place 

bags/bins/boxes along the side of 

the cart? All material must fit inside 

the cart/bin with the lids completely 

closed.  If not, the cart/bin will be 

tagged and left at the residence. 

 Do I need to write my name and 

address on the cart?  NO 

 Where do I place the cart/bin for 

pickup in the winter months?  

Please make sure that the cart/bin is 

far enough out of the snow and any 

obstruction to be picked up by the 

truck.  Make sure that they are 

spaced (5) five feet apart and from 

any parked vehicles. 

 What about large non-recyclable 

items?  All large items can be picked 

up by Advanced Disposal by 

scheduling an appointment directly 

with them.  The cost of the pickup 

will be charged directly from 

Advanced Disposal to the resident.  

Call Advanced Disposal at (920) 983-

3341 or 1-800-279-1930 to arrange 

this service. 


